DISPATCH: 780-462-8463

24 HOUR COURIER * TRUCKING * HOT SHOT SERVICE

TOLL FREE 1-877-857-8463 - FAX 780-461-8243
PRICING EFFECTIVE JUNE 1, 2014

EDMONTON NISKU TRUCK HOURLY RATES (miN. 1.5 HRS) HOT SHOT- RUNNING KM.

0-9 Ibs. $7.50 $10.00  1/2TONS, 3/4TONS,VANS $40.00 $1.15

10 - 49 $7.75 $11.00 1 TON DECKS/CUBES $45.00 $1.40

50 - 99 $9.50 $12.00 1 TON - 24" TRAILER $70.00 $1.50
100 - 199 $13.00 $16.00 5 TON - 24’ DECK/VAN $70.00 $1.50
200 - 299 $15.00 $22.00 5 TON VAN & P.T. GATE $75.00 $1.50
300 - 399 $18.00 $26.00 1 TON - 30° TRAILER $75.00 $1.60
400 - 499 $22.00 $30.00 1 TON - 40° TRAILER $90.00 $1.70
500 - 599 $26.00 $34.00 TRACTOR & 48" HIGHBOY  $90.00 $1.80
600 - 699 $30.00 $38.00 TRACTOR & 53'DRY VAN  $90.00 $1.90
700 - 799 $34.00 $42.00 48 TANDEMS - 53' TRIDEMS $100.00 $1.95
800 - 899 $37.00 $46.00 53 HYDRAULIC TILT DECK $150.00 HOURLY
900 and up add $1.00 per cwt. o e

St Albert Trall
RUSH ADD $12.00 $17.00 T, e jaasie
DOUBLE RUSH  $23.00 $35.00 | stomy piain na 107 Ave Vellowhasa Tr
DIRECT RUSH  $35.00 $52.00 — m:j""' et AT e
120 St 109 St

SAMEDAY SERVICE: AFTER 2:30 PM ADD RUSH Whitemud Dr 82 Ave

3:30 PM-DOUBLE RUSH - 4:00 PM - DIRECT RUSH
AFTER HOURS: 5:30 P.M. - 7:30 A.M. ADD - $55.00

Whitemud Dr

91 st

Ellerslie Rd

SURCHARGES:
$8.00 - DOWNTOWN CORE * U OF A AREA * JOBSITES * HOSPITALS
$8.00 - DELIVERIES ABOVE OR BELOW MAIN FLOOR
$8.00 - O.G.E. (OUTSIDE GREATER EDMONTON) (SsEE MAP) * MOD YARD
$10.00 - RESIDENTIAL AREAS * STRIP MALLS * SHOPPING MALLS
$12.00 - ST. ALBERT * SHERWOOD PARK * WINTERBURN * ACHESON
$40.00 - SPRUCE GROVE * STONY PLAIN * FORT SASKATCHEWAN * MORNVILLE
$40.00 - NAMAO * (EVERGREEN PARK - §20.00)
$10.00 - MATERIAL 9" TO 12°
$18.00 - MATERIAL OVER 12° TO 20°
$25.00 - MATERIAL OVER 20" TO 29° - MATERIAL OVER 29 FEET - SEE TRAILER RATES
$45.00 - MINIMUM DOCK LEVEL SERVICE
$20.00 - EMPTY DRUMS

“APPROVED CARRIER FOR SYNCRUDE CANADA”




- TRACTOR FUEL SURCHARGE 20%
- DANGEROUS GOODS - ADD 25%
- DELIVERIES SOUTH OF ELLERSLIE ROAD NISKU RATES APPLY.

- CUBIC RATE: LARGE VOLUMES WITH NO SIGNIFICANT WEIGHT WILL BE CHARGED
@ 22LBS. PER CUBIC FT.

- IN LIEU OF CUBIC CHARGE, AN HOURLY RATE MAY BE APPLIED.
- HOURLY RATES WILL APPLY WHEN A SPECIFIC TRUCK IS REQUIRED OR REQUESTED.
- MINIMUM MONTHLY BILLING IS $15.00.

- RATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

FORT MCMURRAY SITE LTL RATES:

SKID RATE: - SYNCRUDE CANADA
1-2500 LBS. $150.00 - SUNCOR ENERGY

- FORT MCKAY
SKIDS OVER 2500 LBS. ADD .06/LB. - KEARL OIL SANDS

- FIRE BAG
FULL LOAD $1980.00 - FORTHILLS
HALF LOAD $1350.00 - HUSKY

- PRICING IS FROM ONTIME YARD TO SITE. INTOWN PRICING WILL BE ADDED TO ABOVE LTL RATES.

- ODD SHAPED PIECES IE PIPE PLATES ETC WILL BE CHARGED OUT BY THE USABLE DECK SPACE AT A RATE
OF $150.00 PER 4 X 4 AREA OR IF REQUIRED A 4 X 8 SPACING AT $300.00 FOR MATERIALS THAT WILL NOT ALLOW
US TO LOAD THE OTHER 4 FEET OF THE TRAILER.

- ALL FORT MCMURRAY SITE WAITING TIME WILL BE BILLED OUT AT $145.00 PER HOUR.
- DANGEROUS GOODS ADD 25%

- FOR MATERIALS OUTSIDE OF THE ABOVE DISCRIPTION, PLEASE CALL FOR QUOTATIONS.
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www.ontimexpress.ca



